TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach

Test drive short drive on the company premises Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
1889 / ACM 00007
Emission standard 2017/1151;WLTP;reine Elektrofz fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,030 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/55 R18 99V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 4mm / 4mm
2) 215/55 R18 99V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 4mm / 4mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 01/2026
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
29 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 13VIN: VR3UKZKXZMJ638061 - Protocol number: 46191696
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Equipment
29 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 13VIN: VR3UKZKXZMJ638061 - Protocol number: 46191696
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Standard equipment
 "e" logo on the fenders and "e2008" logo on the tailgate
 ABS (Anti-lock Braking System)
 Active Safety Brake Plus
 Acoustic pedestrian warning system (AVAS)
 Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors with integrated
LED turn signals
 Hill start assist
 Turn signals with lane change indicator function
 third brake light
 Roof rails in glossy black
 Dichroic lion emblem
 EBV (Electronic Brakeforce Distribution)
 Rear parking aid, acoustic and visual
 Electric version: Combo connector (Combined Charging System
CCS) on the vehicle
 Electric version: On-board charger 11 kW - three-phase
 ESP (Electronic Stability Program) with ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation)
 High beam assist
 Follow-me-home function (automatic)
 Front bumper in chrome look
 Front and rear floor mats with decorative stitching in green
 Transmission: Direct drive
 Green decorative stitching
 Seat belts: 3-point safety belts in all seats
 rear window wiper
 Rear spoiler, glossy black
 Frameless interior mirror
 Map pockets on the front seatbacks
 Automatic climate control (2-zone) including activated carbon filter
 Radiator grille with applications in body color
 Paint finish: Metallic
 White LED lighting on the center console and in the front footwell
 LED fog lights with static cornering lights
 Steering wheel: Multifunction leather steering wheel with GT logo
 makeup mirror